Farnell Page 599 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:07
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

** I Trip - Current at which Multifuse will trip
Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 20+ 100+
Fuses
50A 607-654 255.00 212.00 186.00
80A 607-666 255.00 212.00 186.00
100A 607-678 255.00 212.00 186.00
160A 607-680 267.00 222.00 196.00
200A 607-691 267.00 222.00 196.00
250A 607-708 305.00 252.00 218.00
325A 607-710 320.00 263.00 218.00
355A 607-721 320.00 263.00 218.00
500A 607-733 320.00 263.00 218.00
Fuse Holder Price Each
Maximum Current Rating 1+ 10+ 25+
425A 307-282 1,282.00 1,232.00 1,164.00
Dimensions
(A) * (A) ** A B C D E Lead Mftrs. Order
I Hold I Trip Max. Max. Nom. Tol. ± Min. Max. Dia List No. Code
1.1 2.2 10.84 12.7 5.1 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.81 MF-RX110/72-0 935-0128
1.35 2.7 12.26 12.7 5.1 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX135/72-0 935-0136
1.6 3.2 13.94 12.7 5.1 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX160/72-0 935-0144
1.85 3.7 15.18 12.7 5.1 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX185/72-0 935-0152
2.5 5 17.84 12.7 10.2 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX250/72-0 935-0160
3 6 20.67 12.7 10.2 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX300/72-0 935-0179
3.75 7.5 23.51 12.7 10.2 0.7 7.6 3.1 0.51 MF-RX375/72-0 935-0187
* I Hold - Current at which Multifuse will not trip
** I Trip - Current at which Multifuse will trip
Price Each
Standard Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +